# **Schedule**



# **Fees and Charges**

- 1.0 Purpose
- 2.0 Scope
- 3.0 Schedule
  - 3.1 Schedule A Tuition Fee Bands | 3.2 Schedule B: Students Services and Amenities Fees |
  - 3.3 Schedule C: Student Contribution Bands
- 4.0 Information
- 5.0 Related policy documents and supporting documents

## 1.0 Purpose

This Schedule provides the Fee bands to support the Approval and Review of Fees Procedure.

## 2.0 Scope

This Schedule applies to tuition fees for international students, domestic PG full fee students and domestic UG full fee students; tuition fees for study abroad students; the Student Services and Amenities fee; and the student contribution bands for domestic UG Commonwealth Supported Students.

#### 3.0 Schedule

#### 3.1 Schedule A Tuition Fee Bands

This table provides fee category details on international students, postgraduate Full Fee domestic students, and undergraduate domestic full fee students.

#### 3.1.1 Tuition fees for international students, domestic PG full fee students and domestic **UG** full fee students

FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 15.0	\$187.50	\$15,000
Fee Band 15.5	\$193.75	\$15,500
Fee Band 16.0	\$200.00	\$16,000
Fee Band 16.5	\$206.25	\$16,500
Fee Band 17.0	\$212.50	\$17,000
Fee Band 17.5	\$218.75	\$17,500
Fee Band 18.0	\$225.00	\$18,000
Fee Band 18.5	\$231.25	\$18,500
Fee Band 19.0	\$237.50	\$19,000
Fee Band 19.5	\$243.75	\$19,500
Fee Band 20.0	\$250.00	\$20,000
Fee Band 20.5	\$256.25	\$20,500
Fee Band 21.0	\$262.50	\$21,000
Fee Band 21.5	\$268.75	\$21,500
Fee Band 22.0	\$275.00	\$22,000



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 22.5	\$281.25	\$22,500
Fee Band 23.0	\$287.50	\$23,000
Fee Band 23.5	\$293.75	\$23,500
Fee Band 24.0	\$300.00	\$24,000
Fee Band 24.5	\$306.25	\$24,500
Fee Band 25.0	\$312.50	\$25,000
Fee Band 25.5	\$318.75	\$25,500
Fee Band 26.0	\$325.00	\$26,000
Fee Band 26.5	\$331.25	\$26,500
Fee Band 27.0	\$337.50	\$27,000
Fee Band 27.5	\$343.75	\$27,500
Fee Band 28.0	\$350.00	\$28,000
Fee Band 28.5	\$356.25	\$28,500
Fee Band 29.0	\$362.50	\$29,000
Fee Band 29.5	\$368.75	\$29,500
Fee Band 30.0	\$375.00	\$30,000
Fee Band 30.5	\$381.25	\$30,500
Fee Band 31.0	\$387.50	\$31,000
Fee Band 31.5	\$393.75	\$31,500
Fee Band 32.0	\$400.00	\$32,000
Fee Band 32.5	\$406.25	\$32,500
Fee Band 33.0	\$412.50	\$33,000
Fee Band 33.5	\$418.75	\$33,500
Fee Band 34.0	\$425.00	\$34,000
Fee Band 34.5	\$431.25	\$34,500
Fee Band 35.0	\$437.50	\$35,000
Fee Band 35.5	\$443.75	\$35,500
Fee Band 36.0	\$450.00	\$36,000
Fee Band 36.5	\$456.25	\$36,500
Fee Band 37.0	\$462.50	\$37,000
Fee Band 37.5	\$468.75	\$37,500
Fee Band 38.0	\$475.00	\$38,000
Fee Band 38.5	\$481.25	\$38,500
Fee Band 39.0	\$487.50	\$39,000
Fee Band 39.5	\$493.75	\$39,500
Fee Band 40.0	\$500.00	\$40,000
Fee Band 40.5	\$506.25	\$40,500
Fee Band 41.0	\$512.50	\$41,000
Fee Band 41.5	\$518.75	\$41,500



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 42.0	\$525.00	\$42,000
Fee Band 42.5	\$531.25	\$42,500
Fee Band 43.0	\$537.50	\$43,000
Fee Band 43.5	\$543.75	\$43,500
Fee Band 44.0	\$550.00	\$44,000
Fee Band 44.5	\$556.25	\$44,500
Fee Band 45.0	\$562.50	\$45,000
Fee Band 45.5	\$568.75	\$45,500
Fee Band 46.0	\$575.00	\$46,000
Fee Band 46.5	\$581.25	\$46,500
Fee Band 47.0	\$587.50	\$47,000
Fee Band 47.5	\$593.75	\$47,500
Fee Band 48.0	\$600.00	\$48,000
Fee Band 48.5	\$606.25	\$48,500
Fee Band 49.0	\$612.50	\$49,000
Fee Band 49.5	\$618.75	\$49,500
Fee Band 50.0	\$625.00	\$50,000
Fee Band 50.5	\$631.25	\$50,500
Fee Band 51.0	\$637.50	\$51,000
Fee Band 51.5	\$643.75	\$51,500
Fee Band 52.0	\$650.00	\$52,000
Fee Band 52.5	\$656.25	\$52,500
Fee Band 53.0	\$662.50	\$53,000
Fee Band 53.5	\$668.75	\$53,500
Fee Band 54.0	\$675.00	\$54,000
Fee Band 54.5	\$681.25	\$54,500
Fee Band 55.0	\$687.50	\$55,000
Fee Band 55.5	\$693.75	\$55,500
Fee Band 56.0	\$700.00	\$56,000
Fee Band 56.5	\$706.25	\$56,500
Fee Band 57.0	\$712.50	\$57,000
Fee Band 57.5	\$718.75	\$57,500
Fee Band 58.0	\$725.00	\$58,000
Fee Band 58.5	\$731.25	\$58,500
Fee Band 59.0	\$737.50	\$59,000
Fee Band 59.5	\$743.75	\$59,500
Fee Band 60.0	\$750.00	\$60,000
Fee Band 60.5	\$756.25	\$60,500
Fee Band 61.0	\$762.50	\$61,000



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 61.5	\$768.75	\$61,500
Fee Band 62.0	\$775.00	\$62,000
Fee Band 62.5	\$781.25	\$62,500
Fee Band 63.0	\$787.50	\$63,000
Fee Band 63.5	\$793.75	\$63,500
Fee Band 64.0	\$800.00	\$64,000
Fee Band 64.5	\$806.25	\$64,500
Fee Band 65.0	\$812.50	\$65,000
Fee Band 65.5	\$818.75	\$65,500
Fee Band 66.0	\$825.00	\$66,000
Fee Band 66.5	\$831.25	\$66,500
Fee Band 67.0	\$837.50	\$67,000
Fee Band 67.5	\$843.75	\$67,500
Fee Band 68.0	\$850.00	\$68,000
Fee Band 68.5	\$856.25	\$68,500
Fee Band 69.0	\$862.50	\$69,000
Fee Band 69.5	\$868.75	\$69,500
Fee Band 70.0	\$875.00	\$70,000
Fee Band 70.5	\$881.25	\$70,500
Fee Band 71.0	\$887.50	\$71,000
Fee Band 71.5	\$893.75	\$71,500
Fee Band 72.0	\$900.00	\$72,000
Fee Band 72.5	\$906.25	\$72,500
Fee Band 73.0	\$912.50	\$73,000
Fee Band 73.5	\$918.75	\$73,500
Fee Band 74.0	\$925.00	\$74,000
Fee Band 74.5	\$931.25	\$74,500
Fee Band 75.0	\$937.50	\$75,000
Fee Band 75.5	\$943.75	\$75,500
Fee Band 76.0	\$950.00	\$76,000
Fee Band 76.5	\$956.25	\$76,500
Fee Band 77.0	\$962.50	\$77,000
Fee Band 77.5	\$968.75	\$77,500
Fee Band 78.0	\$975.00	\$78,000
Fee Band 78.5	\$981.25	\$78,500
Fee Band 79.0	\$987.50	\$79,000
Fee Band 79.5	\$993.75	\$79,500
Fee Band 80.0	\$1,000.00	\$80,000
Fee Band 80.5	\$1,006.25	\$80,500



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 81.0	\$1,012.50	\$81,000
Fee Band 81.5	\$1,018.75	\$81,500
Fee Band 82.0	\$1,025.00	\$82,000
Fee Band 82.5	\$1,031.25	\$82,500
Fee Band 83.0	\$1,037.50	\$83,000
Fee Band 83.5	\$1,043.75	\$83,500
Fee Band 84.0	\$1,050.00	\$84,000
Fee Band 84.5	\$1,056.25	\$84,500
Fee Band 85.0	\$1,062.50	\$85,000
Fee Band 85.5	\$1,068.75	\$85,500
Fee Band 86.0	\$1,075.00	\$86,000
Fee Band 86.5	\$1,081.25	\$86,500
Fee Band 87.0	\$1,087.50	\$87,000
Fee Band 87.5	\$1,093.75	\$87,500
Fee Band 88.0	\$1,100.00	\$88,000
Fee Band 88.5	\$1,106.25	\$88,500
Fee Band 89.0	\$1,112.50	\$89,000
Fee Band 89.5	\$1,118.75	\$89,500
Fee Band 90.0	\$1,125.00	\$90,000
Fee Band 90.5	\$1,131.25	\$90,500
Fee Band 91.0	\$1,137.50	\$91,000
Fee Band 91.5	\$1,143.75	\$91,500
Fee Band 92.0	\$1,150.00	\$92,000
Fee Band 92.5	\$1,156.25	\$92,500
Fee Band 93.0	\$1,162.50	\$93,000
Fee Band 93.5	\$1,168.75	\$93,500
Fee Band 94.0	\$1,175.00	\$94,000
Fee Band 94.5	\$1,181.25	\$94,500
Fee Band 95.0	\$1,187.50	\$95,000
Fee Band 95.5	\$1,193.75	\$95,500
Fee Band 96.0	\$1,200.00	\$96,000
Fee Band 96.5	\$1,206.25	\$96,500
Fee Band 97.0	\$1,212.50	\$97,000
Fee Band 97.5	\$1,218.75	\$97,500
Fee Band 98.0	\$1,225.00	\$98,000
Fee Band 98.5	\$1,231.25	\$98,500
Fee Band 99.0	\$1,237.50	\$99,000
Fee Band 99.5	\$1,243.75	\$99,500
Fee Band 100.0	\$1,250.00	\$100,000



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 100.5	\$1,256.25	\$100,500
Fee Band 101.0	\$1,262.50	\$101,000
Fee Band 101.5	\$1,268.75	\$101,500
Fee Band 102.0	\$1,275.00	\$102,000
Fee Band 102.5	\$1,281.25	\$102,500
Fee Band 103.0	\$1,287.50	\$103,000
Fee Band 103.5	\$1,293.75	\$103,500
Fee Band 104.0	\$1,300.00	\$104,000
Fee Band 104.5	\$1,306.25	\$104,500
Fee Band 105.0	\$1,312.50	\$105,000
Fee Band 105.5	\$1,318.75	\$105,500
Fee Band 106.0	\$1,325.00	\$106,000
Fee Band 106.5	\$1,331.25	\$106,500
Fee Band 107.0	\$1,337.50	\$107,000
Fee Band 107.5	\$1,343.75	\$107,500
Fee Band 108.0	\$1,350.00	\$108,000
Fee Band 108.5	\$1,356.25	\$108,500
Fee Band 109.0	\$1,362.50	\$109,000
Fee Band 109.5	\$1,368.75	\$109,500
Fee Band 110.0	\$1,375.00	\$110,000
Fee Band 110.5	\$1,381.25	\$110,500
Fee Band 111.0	\$1,387.50	\$111,000
Fee Band 111.5	\$1,393.75	\$111,500
Fee Band 112.0	\$1,400.00	\$112,000
Fee Band 112.5	\$1,406.25	\$112,500
Fee Band 113.0	\$1,412.50	\$113,000
Fee Band 113.5	\$1,418.75	\$113,500
Fee Band 114.0	\$1,425.00	\$114,000
Fee Band 114.5	\$1,431.25	\$114,500
Fee Band 115.0	\$1,437.50	\$115,000
Fee Band 115.5	\$1,443.75	\$115,500
Fee Band 116.0	\$1,450.00	\$116,000
Fee Band 116.5	\$1,456.25	\$116,500
Fee Band 117.0	\$1,462.50	\$117,000
Fee Band 117.5	\$1,468.75	\$117,500
Fee Band 118.0	\$1,475.00	\$118,000
Fee Band 118.5	\$1,481.25	\$118,500
Fee Band 119.0	\$1,487.50	\$119,000
Fee Band 119.5	\$1,493.75	\$119,500



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 120.0	\$1,500.00	\$120,000
Fee Band 120.5	\$1,506.25	\$120,500
Fee Band 121.0	\$1,512.50	\$121,000
Fee Band 121.5	\$1,518.75	\$121,500
Fee Band 122.0	\$1,525.00	\$122,000
Fee Band 122.5	\$1,531.25	\$122,500
Fee Band 123.0	\$1,537.50	\$123,000
Fee Band 123.5	\$1,543.75	\$123,500
Fee Band 124.0	\$1,550.00	\$124,000
Fee Band 124.5	\$1,556.25	\$124,500
Fee Band 125.0	\$1,562.50	\$125,000
Fee Band 125.5	\$1,568.75	\$125,500
Fee Band 126.0	\$1,575.00	\$126,000
Fee Band 126.5	\$1,581.25	\$126,500
Fee Band 127.0	\$1,587.50	\$127,000
Fee Band 127.5	\$1,593.75	\$127,500
Fee Band 128.0	\$1,600.00	\$128,000
Fee Band 128.5	\$1,606.25	\$128,500
Fee Band 129.0	\$1,612.50	\$129,000
Fee Band 129.5	\$1,618.75	\$129,500
Fee Band 130.0	\$1,625.00	\$130,000
Fee Band 130.5	\$1,631.25	\$130,500
Fee Band 131.0	\$1,637.50	\$131,000
Fee Band 131.5	\$1,643.75	\$131,500
Fee Band 132.0	\$1,650.00	\$132,000
Fee Band 132.5	\$1,656.25	\$132,500
Fee Band 133.0	\$1,662.50	\$133,000
Fee Band 133.5	\$1,668.75	\$133,500
Fee Band 134.0	\$1,675.00	\$134,000
Fee Band 134.5	\$1,681.25	\$134,500
Fee Band 135.0	\$1,687.50	\$135,000
Fee Band 135.5	\$1,693.75	\$135,500
Fee Band 136.0	\$1,700.00	\$136,000
Fee Band 136.5	\$1,706.25	\$136,500
Fee Band 137.0	\$1,712.50	\$137,000
Fee Band 137.5	\$1,718.75	\$137,500
Fee Band 138.0	\$1,725.00	\$138,000
Fee Band 138.5	\$1,731.25	\$138,500
Fee Band 139.0	\$1,737.50	\$139,000



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band 139.5	\$1,743.75	\$139,500
Fee Band 140.0	\$1,750.00	\$140,000
Fee Band 140.5	\$1,756.25	\$140,500
Fee Band 141.0	\$1,762.50	\$141,000
Fee Band 141.5	\$1,768.75	\$141,500
Fee Band 142.0	\$1,775.00	\$142,000
Fee Band 142.5	\$1,781.25	\$142,500
Fee Band 143.0	\$1,787.50	\$143,000
Fee Band 143.5	\$1,793.75	\$143,500
Fee Band 144.0	\$1,800.00	\$144,000
Fee Band 144.5	\$1,806.25	\$144,500
Fee Band 145.0	\$1,812.50	\$145,000
Fee Band 145.5	\$1,818.75	\$145,500
Fee Band 146.0	\$1,825.00	\$146,000
Fee Band 146.5	\$1,831.25	\$146,500
Fee Band 147.0	\$1,837.50	\$147,000
Fee Band 147.5	\$1,843.75	\$147,500
Fee Band 148.0	\$1,850.00	\$148,000
Fee Band 148.5	\$1,856.25	\$148,500
Fee Band 149.0	\$1,862.50	\$149,000
Fee Band 149.5	\$1,868.75	\$149,500
Fee Band 150.0	\$1,875.00	\$150,000
Fee Band 150.5	\$1,881.25	\$150,500
Fee Band 151.0	\$1,887.50	\$151,000
Fee Band 151.5	\$1,893.75	\$151,500
Fee Band 152.0	\$1,900.00	\$152,000
Fee Band 152.5	\$1,906.25	\$152,500
Fee Band 153.0	\$1,912.50	\$153,000
Fee Band 153.5	\$1,918.75	\$153,500
Fee Band 154.0	\$1,925.00	\$154,000
Fee Band 154.5	\$1,931.25	\$154,500
Fee Band 155.0	\$1,937.50	\$155,000
Fee Band 155.5	\$1,943.75	\$155,500
Fee Band 156.0	\$1,950.00	\$156,000
Fee Band 156.5	\$1,956.25	\$156,500
Fee Band 157.0	\$1,962.50	\$157,000
Fee Band 157.5	\$1,968.75	\$157,500
Fee Band 158.0	\$1,975.00	\$158,000
Fee Band STEM	\$119.25	\$9,540



FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT	FEE VALUE PER YEAR AT 80 CP
Fee Band HTHSERVINN	\$341.63	\$27,330
Fee Band MQP	\$447.50	\$35,800
INT RSCH FLAT	-	\$34,500
DOM RSCH FLAT	-	\$33,500
Fee Band EmpowerED	\$0.00	\$0

### 3.1.2 2025 Fees for Study Abroad

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION	FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE
Study Abroad (Tri 1, 2 & 3) 30CP	OSAB_30CP	\$10,194 per trimester
Study Abroad (Tri 1, 2 & 3) 40CP	OSAB_40CP	\$11,645 per trimester

### 3.1.2 2026 Fees for Study Abroad

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION	FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE
Study Abroad (Tri 1, 2 & 3) 30CP	OSAB_30CP	\$8,944 per trimester
Study Abroad (Tri 1, 2 & 3) 40CP	OSAB_40CP	\$11,925 per trimester

#### 3.1.3 2025 Fees for Non-Award

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION	FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT
Standard fee for UG courses taken as miscellaneous studies	NAWD2	\$190
Fee for UG courses which are Student Contribution Band 3 or Student Contribution Band 4 taken as miscellaneous studies	NAWD4	\$219
Fee for Griffith University Early Start to Tertiary Studies (GUESTS) programs (9933, 9912) and Head Start programs (9952, 9953)	NAWD7	\$224

#### 3.1.3 2026 Fees for Non-Award

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION	FEE CATEGORY	FEE VALUE PER CREDIT POINT
Standard fee for UG courses taken as miscellaneous studies	NAWD2	\$195
Fee for UG courses which are Student Contribution Band 3 or Student Contribution Band 4 taken as miscellaneous studies	NAWD4	\$225



Fee for Griffith University Early Start to Tertiary Studies (GUESTS) programs (9933, 9912) and Head Start programs (9952, 9953)

NAWD7

\$230

#### 3.2 Schedule B: 2025 Students Services and Amenities Fees

Effective: 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 (maximum charge is \$365)

CREDIT POINT VALUE	CHARGE
1 Credit Point	\$4.56

#### 3.2 Schedule B: 2026 Students Services and Amenities Fees

Effective: 1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026 (maximum charge is \$373)

CREDIT POINT VALUE	CHARGE
1 Credit Point	\$4.66

#### 3.3 Schedule C: 2025 Student Contribution Bands

STUDENT CONTRIBUTION BAND	STUDENT CONTRIBUTION CHARGE PER EFTSL
Band 1	\$ 4,627
Band 2	\$ 9,314
Band 3	\$13,241
Band 4	\$16,992

**Note** – The amounts charged in respect of grandfathered students are:

- a. Law, Accounting, Administration, Economics and Commerce at the rate of \$13,305 per EFTSL.
- b. Communications, Society and Culture, Visual and Performing Arts, Professional Pathway Psychology and Professional Pathway Social Work at the rate of \$7,973 per EFTSL.
- c. Clinical Psychology at the rate of \$4,627 per EFTSL.

#### 3.3 Schedule C: 2026 Student Contribution Bands

STUDENT CONTRIBUTION BAND	STUDENT CONTRIBUTION CHARGE PER EFTSL
Band 1	\$4,738
Band 2	\$9,537
Band 3	\$13,558
Band 4	\$17,399

**Note** – The amounts charged in respect of grandfathered students are:

- a. Law, Accounting, Administration, Economics and Commerce at the rate of \$13,624 per EFTSL
- b. Communications, Society and Culture, Visual and Performing Arts, Professional Pathway Psychology and Professional Pathway Social Work at the rate of \$8,164 per EFTSL
- c. Clinical Psychology at the rate of \$4,738 per EFTSL



# 4.0 Information

Title	Fees and Charges Schedules
Document number	2025/0000982
Purpose	This Schedule provides the fee bands to support the Approval and Review of Fees Procedure.
Audience	Staff; Students; Public
Category	Academic
Subcategory	Student Services
Approval date	29 August 2025
Effective date	29 August 2025
Review date	2026 (Annual)
Policy advisor	Chief Financial Officer
Approving authority	Provost

# 5.0 Related Policy Documents and Supporting Documents

Legislation	Higher Education Support Act 2003 (HESA)
	Higher Education Standards Framework (Threshold Standards) 2021
	Education Services for Overseas Students (ESOS) Act 2000
	National Code of Practice for Providers of Education and Training to Overseas Students 2018
Policy	N/A
Policy Procedure	N/A  Fees and Charges Procedure